
 

14  Meetings 14  Activities 4  Social Gatherings 0  Training 6  Others 38  Total
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1 NATURAL GAS MYANMAR Sedona - Yangon D

2 Shanghai - China D
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1 D
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1 Meeting with Hluttaw EEDC D MOGSS Office

2 MOGSS Newsletter - FLARE D Vice Chairman's Office

3 MOGSS Social Gathering and Rally Tour D
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1 Annual General Meeting  ( AGM - 2018 ) and CEC Election C

5-7 Organizer - Alpha Resources

CEC MEETING (2018/05)

Meeting with MATRADE for OTC Asia

Organizer - Oliver Kinross

Organizer - Alpha Resources

MOGSS OfficeCEC Meeting (2018/03)

MOGSS + BaganMart

Organizar - TOPCO

MOGSS Office

REMARKS

CEC MEETING (2018/01)

Nay Pyi Taw

MOGSS Office

JUNE

Meeting with CHECK - 6

22-24 Electricity and Energy Expo : EEE-2018

25

CEC MEETING (2018/04) Royal Garden, Yangon

LPG MYANMAR 2018 Sedona - Yangon

Tatmadaw Hall -Yangon

FFA 2018

MOGSS Office16

Chairman's Office

30 CEC Pre-Meeting for Hluttaw visit Gloria Jean

10 MOGSS Panel Discussion - TU Students UMFCCI - Yangon

10

25-27

1

Myan Aung Oil Field

MOGSS Booklet 2018 Yangon

Shanghai - China ( KK-HHA-UKS )

Pullman - Yangon

Royal Irrawaddy

16-18

CDMC

AOA / ELEC COMMITTEE / INVITATION

DEC 7 MOGSS Office

MOGSS Office

NOV 6

Social Gathering and Networking on Cruise

Meeting for EEE-2019 at Tatmataw Hall

Yangon MOGSS Office8

MOGSS ACTIVITY CALENDAR - 2018

25-26 ParkRoyal Hotel - Yangon

23 MOGSS WORKSHOP 2018 HORIZON LAKE VIEW - Nay Pyi Taw MOGSS Office

January 31, 2018

MONTH DAY

FEB 2

JAN 06

ACTIVITIES

Imperial garden - Yangon

MOGSS Registration Renewal DICA - Yangon MOGSS Office

OCT MOGSS Social Gathering (03)

18-19

27-29 OSEA 2018 ( Delegate Meeting 19-11-2018 ) Marina Bay Sand Singapore Organizer - SES

CEC Meeting (2017/06)

MOGSS Office

MOGSS Office

Meeting with SKY Offshore

Tatmataw Hall Management Office MOGSS Office

MOGSS Office

5 MOGSS Office

Industrial Transformation - Asia-Pacific Singapore (  UYMH ) SingEx Hannover Messe Event

12 Meeting With SKY Offshore Gloria Jean MOGSS Office

20-23

MOGE Geological Forum Organizer - MOGE

27 Royal Garden Restrauant

OTC Asia 2018 KL Convention Centre - Malaysia SPE

AUG

25

SEPT

Social Gathering (01) Hard Rock Café

MAY 23-25

13-17

CSSOPE 201824-26

MOGSS Office

MOGSS Office

MOGSS Office

MOGSEC 2018 ( 4TH ) KLCC - Malaysia MOGSEC

JULY

22-23

13 CEC Meeting (2018/02) Kone Myint Thar Restrauant - YGN MOGSS Office

APR 7 MOGSS Office

Myanmar New Year Holidays

8th MOGP

23 Donation For Rakhine State HORIZON LAKE VIEW - Nay Pyi Taw MOGSS Office

MAR

Mingalar Thiri Hotel - Nay Pyi Taw

7 Gloria Jean - Myanmar Plaza

31 MOGSS Newsletter - FLARE MOGSS Chairman's Office

28 MOGSS Newsletter - FLARE MOGSS Chairman's Office

MOGSS Office

13 Annual General Meeting - AGM (2017) Pan Pacific Hotel - Yangon

8 MOGSS

12

14 Gloria Jean

JAN-2019 20

10 MOGSS ON-LINE Registration Yangon MOGSS Office

MOGSS Office



CATEGORIES PARTICULARS VENUE CITY

MEETINGS

Annual General Meeting 1 AGM Pan Pacific Yangon

CEC Meeting 1 CEC 2018/01 Imperial Garden Yangon

2 CEC 2018/02 Kone Myint Thar Yangon

3 CEC 2018/03 Royal Garden Yangon

4 CEC 2018/04 Royal Garden Yangon

5 CEC Pre-Meeting for Hluttaw Gloria ean Yangon

6 CEC 2018/05 Kone Myint Thar Yangon

7 CEC 2018/06 Royal Rose Yangon

Meeting with 1 Hluttaw Visit

Government Bodies 2

3

Meeting with Organizations 1 MATRADE Gloria Jean Yangon

2 CHECK - 6 Chairman's Office Yangon

3 SKY Offshore Gloria Jean Yangon

4 Tatmataw Hall Management 8-Miles Office Yangon

5 SKY Offshore Gloria Jean Yangon

ACTIVITIES

1 8th MOGP Conference and Exhibition Park Royal Yangon

Conference 2 Donation to Rakhine Region Horizon Lake View Nay Pi Taw

Exhibition 3 Electricity & Energy WORKSHOP Horizon Lake View Nay Pi Taw

Panel Discussions 4 OTC Asia 2018 KL Convention Centre Malaysia

Forum 5 MOGE Geological Forum Mingalar Thiri Hotel Nay Pi Taw

Workshop 6 Natural Gas Myanmar ( LNG ) Sedona Yangon

Talk 7 CSSOPE 2018 Holiday Inn Pudong Shanghai

CSR 8 LPG Myanmar Sedona Yangon

MOGSS Golf Tournament 9 EEE-2018 EXPO Tatmataw Hall Yangon

etc. 10 MOGSEC 2018 KLCC Malaysia

11 ITAP Singapore Exhibition Singapore

12 FFA 2018 Crowne Plaza Shanghai

13 MOGSS Panel Discussion UMFCCI Yangon

14 OSEA 2018 Marina Bay Sand Singapore

SOCIAL GATHERING

1 Social Gathering - 01 Hard Rock Yangon

2 Social Gathering - 02 MOGE Myan Aung

3 Social Gathering - 03 Pullman Yangon

4 Social Gathering - 04 Royal Irrawaddy Yangon

TRAINING

1

2

OTHERS

1 MOGSS Newsletter Chairman's Office Yangon

2 MOGSS Registration Renewal DICA Yangon

2 MOGSS Newsletter Chairman's Office Yangon

3 MOGSS Newsletter Vice Chairman's Office Yangon

5 MOGSS Booklet MOGSS Office Yangon

6 MOGSS ON-LINE Registration MOGSS Office Yangon

TOTAL ACTIVITIES Date Printed    :
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